
Telluride Science Research Center           Chemistry & Dynamics in Complex Environments     June 25-29, 2019

Tuesday
Morning
8:55   Opening  
 Remarks
9:00  Amber 

Krummel
10:00 Stephen 

Bradforth
11:00 Short Break
11:15 Steve Corcelli
12:15 Lunch Break

Afternoon
2:00 Bern Kohler
3:00 Dan Gezelter
4:00 End
6:00 Town Talk
W.E. Moerner
(Telluride Conference Center, 
Mountain Village)

Wednesday
Morning
Free

Afternoon
1:30   Thomas 

Kiefhaber
2:30 Judy Kim
3:30 Short Break
3:45 Yan Yu
4:45 Stephen Lopez
5:45 End
6:00 BBQ Picnic   

(Tent at the 
Intermediate School)

Thursday
Morning
Free

Afternoon
1:30  Damien Laage
2:30 Chris Elles
3:30 Short Break
3:45 Carlos Baiz
4:45   Mike Tauber
5:45 End
7:00 Dinner at 
Sidework
(225 S. Pine St., Unit F)

Friday
Morning
9:00 Tamiki 

Komatsuzaki
10:00 Ward Thompson
11:00 Short Break
11:15 Rigoberto 

Hernandez
12:15 End

The meeting will be held at the Telluride Intermediate School (725 West Colorado Ave).                                       Logo courtesy of Emma Bradforth

Monday Evening, June 24, 6-7:30 pm, Welcome Reception (Phoenix Bean, 221 W. Colorado Ave)



Telluride Science Research Center           Chemistry & Dynamics in Complex Environments     June 25-29, 2019

Participants

1. Baiz, Carlos (University of Texas); cbaiz@cm.utexas.edu 
2. Bradforth, Stephen (University of Southern California); bradfort@usc.edu

3.Corcelli, Steven (University of Notre Dame); scorcell@nd.edu
4.Elles, Christopher (University of Kansas); elles@ku.edu

5.Gezelter, Dan (University of Notre Dame); gezelter@nd.edu
6.Hernandez, Rigoberto (Johns Hopkins); r.hernandez@jhu.edu 

7.Kiefhaber, Thomas (Universität Halle); 
thomas.kiefhaber@biochemtech.uni-halle.de

8.Kim, Judy (University of California, San Diego); judyk@ucsd.edu
9.Kohler, Bern (Ohio State University); kohler@chemistry.ohio-
state.edu 
10.Komatsuzaki, Tamiki (Hokkaido University); 
tamiki@es.hokudai.ac.jp
11.Krummel, Amber (Colorado State University); 
amber.krummel@colostate.edu 
12.Laage, Damien (Ecole Normale Supérieure); 

damien.laage@ens.fr
13.Lopez, Steven (Northeastern University); s.lopez@northeastern.edu 

14.Tauber, Michael (University of California, San Diego); 
mtauber@ucsd.edu

15.Thompson, Ward (University of Kansas); wthompson@ku.edu
16.Yu, Yan (Indiana University); yy33@indiana.edu 

The meeting will be held at the Telluride Intermediate School (725 West Colorado Ave).                                       Logo courtesy of Emma Bradforth
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